2003 - 3 - en
64
OM 47OHM
OHMMETERSOHMMETERS
Description
The OM 47OHM model is a 4 ½ digit panel ohmmeter with great accu-
racy and stability.

Options
Dual comparator • Analog output • Power supply 24 VAC, 110 VAC, 10...30 VDC
Order code
Dimensions
ConnectionTechnical data
ORBIT MERRET, s.r.o., Vodňanská 675/35, 198 00 Prague 9, Czech Republic tel: +420 - 281 04 02 00, fax: +420 - 281 04 02 99, e-mail: orbit@merret.cz65
LO
W
1 2 3
ENL
11 12 13 14
P
O
W
ER
 SU
PPLY
8 9
+ -
6 74 5
+ -
H
IG
H
E-S+ E+ S-
ES+ ES-
A
na
lo
g
 o
utp
ut
OM 47OHM - xxxxxxx
Power supply
0: 24 VAC/50 Hz
1: 230 VAC/50 Hz
3: 110 VAC/50 Hz
4: 10...30 VDC, isolated
Input
A: 0...199,99 Ohm
B: 0...1,9999 kOhm
C: 0...19,999 kOhm
D: 0...199,99 kOhm
H: 5...105 Ohm
Comparators
0: no
1: yes
Type of AO
0: non-isolated
1: isolated
Analogue output
0: no
1: 0...2 V
2: 0...5 V
3: 0...10 V
4: 0...20 mA
5: 4...20 mA
Connection
1: 2-wire
3: 4-wire
Display color
1: red
2: green
MEASURING RANGE
 0...199,99 Ohm
 0...1,9999 kOhm
 0...19,999 kOhm
 0...199,99 kOhm
 5...105 Ohm
Connection: 2 or 4 wire
PROJECTION